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Team Rankings

3A

Rank

Team

SABINE HS
[3215.6712338]

MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[3004.74793242]

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS
[2546.37409206]

PONDER HS
[1863.37015591]

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[1447.445712]

WHITESBORO HS
[1409.59364873]

CALLISBURG HS
[1407.63237885]

DAINGERFIELD HS
[1344.50793438]

CITY VIEW HS
[1179.69752223]

NEW WAVERLY HS
[691.4768248]

HS NS

SABINE HS - 3A
[737]

[10] WOODALL, G. - 217
[11] WALLER, A. - 184
[12] MILLER, A. - 173
[11] DIRKSEN, M. - 163

MISSION COLLEGIATE HS - 3A
[686]

[12] OCHOA, R. - 265
[11] ALBA, E. - 177
[10] OCHOA, N. - 154
[9] CARDENAS, D. - 90

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS -3A
[480]

[10] MANNEM, V. - 201
[12] ZOU, E. - 141

[10] DO, T.- 73

[9] AGARWAL, S. - 65

PONDER HS - 3A
[410]

[10] TELLEZ, S. - 185
[11] HOOPER, F. - 78
[12] SORENSEN, B. - 75
[9] SPAIN, D. - 72

NEW WAVERLY HS - 3A
[374]

[9] PARKER, K. - 156
[11] BAILEY, V. - 104
[12] GONZALES, C. - 59
[11] BAILEY, V. - 55

HS CAL

SABINE HS - 3A
[1060.504]

[10] WOODALL, G. - 280.15
[11] TAYLOR, D. - 271.127

[12] ANGUIANO, C. - 271.122
[10] ANGUIANO, M. - 238.105

MISSION COLLEGIATE HS - 3A
[1029.46]

[12] OCHOA, R. - 315.15
[10] OCHOA, N. - 266.12
[9] SUAREZ, J. - 238.1
[11] ALBA, E. - 210.09

PONDER HS - 3A
[795.31]

[12] ARTERBERRY, R. - 217.08
[12] BRANDON, A. - 196.08
[11] HOOPER, F. - 191.085

[12] GLISSON, A. - 191.065

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS -3A
[647.244]

[10] MANNEM, V. - 222.097
[12] ZOU, E. - 165.087

[10] FERNANDO, S. - 133.03
[10] VEDANT, P. - 127.03

DAINGERFIELD HS - 3A
[630.25]

[12] SALAZAR, D. - 238.11
[12] DRAKE, T. - 210.085
[9] PHILLIPS, M. - 182.055

HS MATH

MISSION COLLEGIATE HS - 3A
[826]

[12] OCHOA, R. - 328
[10] OCHOA, N. - 212
[11] ALBA, E. - 166
[9] SUAREZ, J. - 120

SABINE HS - 3A
[792]

[11] TAYLOR, D. - 240
[12] ANGUIANO, C. - 222
[10] WOODALL, G. - 218
[11] DIRKSEN, M. - 112

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS-3A
[712]

[12] ZOU, E. - 252
[10] MANNEM, V. - 210

[10] LEHENBAUER, D. - 142
[11] QIAN, W. - 108

CALLISBURG HS - 3A
[448]

[12] WALKER, W. - 124
[12] PAYNE, S. - 120
[11] KRAUSS, G. - 102
[11] SHELTON, B. - 102

PONDER HS - 3A
[422]

[11] HOOPER, F. - 162
[10] TELLEZ, S. - 98

[12] BRANDON, A. - 88
[10] BERGARA, L. - 74

HS SCI

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS-3A
[482]

[12] ZOU, E. - 212

[10] LEHENBAUER, D. - 130
[10] VEDANT, P. - 78

[10] MANNEM, V. - 62

SABINE HS - 3A
[348]

[12] FRYE, C. - 174

[12] SHEETS, R. - 80
[11] BRENNER, J. - 52
[10] WOODALL, G. - 42

MISSION COLLEGIATE HS - 3A
[202]

[12] OCHOA, R. - 152
[10] OCHOA, N. - 26

[9] MORENO, J. - 18

[9] HERNANDEZ, G. - 6

WHITESBORO HS - 3A
[96]

[9] KRAUSE, J. - 58
[11] MCADOO, L. - 16
[11] GARCIA, A. - 14
[10] BREHM, C. - 8

CALLISBURG HS - 3A
[80]

[12] PAYNE, M. - 50
[12] WALKER, W. - 16
[12] PAYNE, S. - 14



CITY VIEW HS - 3A
[350]

[12] HOLLEMANS, K. - 167
[9] BELTRAN, B. - 87

[9] PORTILLO, M. - 56

[9] TROJACEK, K. - 40

WHITESBORO HS - 3A
[306]

[9] KRAUSE, I. - 101
[11] MCADOO, L. - 82
[10] BARRETT, E. - 68
[9] PARISH, E. - 55

DAINGERFIELD HS - 3A
[302]

[12] SALAZAR, D. - 155
[12] DRAKE, T. - 105
[9] PHILLIPS, M. - 42

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A
[222]

[10] MATHIS, S. - 82
[10] CUMMINS, W. - 71
[11] STRAND, D. - 69

CALLISBURG HS - 3A
[215]

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A
[617.265]

[12] DERRIGHTON, B. - 224.085
[10] CUMMINS, W. - 197.09
[10] SMITH, O. - 156.07

[11] STRAND, D. - 40.02

WHITESBORO HS - 3A
[561.2]

[9] KNABENSHUE, E. - 164.05
[9] KRAUSE, J. - 157.07

[10] NILES, K. - 126.05

[9] HUGHES, J. - 114.03

CALLISBURG HS - 3A
[530.22]

[12] WALKER, W. - 184.065
[11] KRAUSS, G. - 163.06
[12] PAYNE, S. - 94.05

[11] SHELTON, B. - 89.045

CITY VIEW HS - 3A
[440.152]

[12] HOLLEMANS, K. - 156.075
[10] NICHOLSON, M. - 128.03
[9] BELTRAN, B. - 86.032

[11] PEREIRA, T. - 70.015

NEW WAVERLY HS - 3A

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A
[420]

[10] CUMMINS, W. - 208
[12] DERRIGHTON, B. - 120
[11] STRAND, D. - 92

WHITESBORO HS - 3A
[320]

[11] MCADOO, L. - 106
[9] KRAUSE, J. - 104
[10] BARRETT, E. - 62
[11] GARCIA, A. - 48

DAINGERFIELD HS - 3A
[276]

[12] SALAZAR, D. - 132
[12] DRAKE, T. - 102
[9] PHILLIPS, M. - 42

CITY VIEW HS - 3A
[234]

[12] HOLLEMANS, K. - 116
[9] BELTRAN, B. - 40

[9] TROJACEK, K. - 40

[12] CRABTREE, R. - 38

NEW WAVERLY HS - 3A

PONDER HS - 3A
[68]

[12] THOMPSON, M. - 20
[11] DURRETT, N. - 18
[11] JONES, K. - 16

[10] TELLEZ, S. - 14

CITY VIEW HS - 3A
[60]

[12] HOLLEMANS, K. - 28
[9] BELTRAN, B. - 24

[10] NICHOLSON, M. - 8
[12] CRABTREE, R. - 0

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A
[48]

[10] CUMMINS, W. - 38
[12] DERRIGHTON, B. - 10

DAINGERFIELD HS - 3A
[14]

[12] SALAZAR, D. - 8
[12] DRAKE, T. - 6

NEW WAVERLY HS - 3A

J() [1ISHELTON.B.-110
[12] PAYNE, M. - 42

[163.07]

[91 HAIRSTON, B. - 34
[12] WALKER, W. - 29

Individual Rankings

3A
12

Rank

HS NS

OCHOA, RICARDO (12g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 2651 0.000% ]

MILLER, AMELIA (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 173 0.000% ]

HOLLEMANS, KEAGAN (12g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 167 1 0.000% ]

SALAZAR, DANTE (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[ 155 0.000% ]

ZOU, ERIC (12g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 141 |0.000% ]

DRAKE, TAUREAN (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[ 105 1 0.000% ]

PENA , IVAN (12g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 86 10.000% ]

SORENSEN, BRANNOCK (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[7510.000% ]

GONZALES, CARTER (12g/3A)
NEW WAVERLY HS
[5910.000% ]

[12] CARDENAS, B. - 163.07

[110]

HS CAL

OCHOA, RICARDO (12g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[315.15]0.000% ]

ANGUIANO, CAROL (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[271.122 0.000% ]

SALAZAR, DANTE (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[238.110.000% ]

DERRIGHTON, BELLA (12g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 224.085 | 0.000% ]

ARTERBERRY, RIGGS (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[217.080.000% ]

DRAKE, TAUREAN (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[ 210.085 | 0.000% ]

BRANDON, ASHLEY (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 196.08 | 0.000% ]

GLISSON, ANNA (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 191.065 | 0.000% ]

WALKER, WAYLON (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 184.065 | 0.000% ]

[12] CARDENAS, B. - 110

[8]

HS MATH

OCHOA, RICARDO (12¢/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[32898.214% ]

ZOU, ERIC (12g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)

HS
[ 252 |100.000% ]

ANGUIANO, CAROL (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 2221 100.000% ]

SALAZAR, DANTE (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[ 132 | 100.000% ]

WALKER, WAYLON (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[124 | 84.615% ]

DERRIGHTON, BELLA (12g/3A)

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 120 | 100.000% ]

PAYNE, SIENNA (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 120 | 100.000% ]

HOLLEMANS, KEAGAN (12g/3A)

CITY VIEW HS
[ 116 | 90.909% ]

CARDENAS, BRIANNA (12g/3A)

NEW WAVERLY HS
[110] 90.476% ]

[10] BAILEY, A. - 8

HS SCI

ZOU, ERIC (12¢/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[212 | 78.000% ]

FRYE, CARL (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[174 | 78.049% ]

OCHOA, RICARDO (12g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[152|77.778% ]

SHEETS, RYKER (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[80|60.714% ]

PAYNE, MARISSA (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[50 | 66.667% ]

WEBB, JOSH (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 40 40.625% ]

HOLLEMANS, KEAGAN (12g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 28 36.667% ]

THOMPSON, MICAH (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[2042.857%]

WALKER, WAYLON (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 16 | 50.000% |



3A
11

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rank

ARTERBERRY, RIGGS (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[5810.000% ]

THOMPSON, MICAH (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[5010.000% ]

PAYNE, MARISSA (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[42]0.000% ]

BRANDON, ASHLEY (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[3210.000% ]

GLISSON, ANNA (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[3210.000% ]

WALKER, WAYLON (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[2910.000% ]

PAYNE, SIENNA (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[2810.000% ]

ANGUIANO, CAROL (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[2010.000% ]

DERRIGHTON, BELLA (12g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[-6]0.000% ]

GAMMONS, BRIGHAM (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[-22]0.000% ]

HS NS

WALLER, ALYSSA (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 184 |0.000% ]

ALBA, ENRIQUE (11g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[177]0.000% ]

DIRKSEN, MADOX (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 163 1 0.000% ]

SHELTON, BRYCE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[110 ] 0.000% ]

BAILEY, VINCENT (11g/3A)
NEW WAVERLY HS
[ 104 ] 0.000% ]

MCADOO, LUKE (11g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 821 0.000% ]

HOOPER, FAITH (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 781 0.000% ]

ZOU, ERIC (12g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 165.087 | 0.000% ]

CARDENAS, BRIANNA (12g/3A)
NEW WAVERLY HS
[ 163.07]0.000% ]

HOLLEMANS, KEAGAN (12g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 156.075 | 0.000% ]

GAMMONS, BRIGHAM (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 149.04 0.000% ]

SORENSEN, BRANNOCK (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 114.03 | 0.000% ]

THOMPSON, MICAH (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 98.045 | 0.000% ]

PAYNE, SIENNA (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 94.050.000% ]

PAYNE, MARISSA (12¢/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 84.0250.000% ]

HS CAL

TAYLOR, DALTON (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 271127 0.000% ]

TATUM, CAMRYN (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 238.095 | 0.000% ]

ALBA, ENRIQUE (11g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[210.09 | 0.000% ]

HOOPER, FAITH (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 191.085 | 0.000% ]

KRAUSS, GABRIELLE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 163.06 | 0.000% ]

JONES, KALE (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[99.030.000% ]

DURRETT, NOLAN (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[91.020.000% ]

DRAKE, TAUREAN (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[102|85.714% ]

BRANDON, ASHLEY (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[8893.750% ]

GLISSON, ANNA (12¢g/3A)
PONDER HS
[70]92.308% ]

SORENSEN, BRANNOCK (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[68|85.714% ]

PAYNE, MARISSA (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 66| 100.000% ]

ARTERBERRY, RIGGS (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[5476.923% ]

THOMPSON, MICAH (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[50 | 81.818% ]

CRABTREE, RILEY (12¢/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[38177.778%]

GAMMONS, BRIGHAM (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[2]28571%]

HS MATH

TAYLOR, DALTON (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[240 | 100.000% ]

ALBA, ENRIQUE (11g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 166 96.552% ]

HOOPER, FAITH (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[162]90.323% ]

DIRKSEN, MADOX (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 112 95.000% ]

QIAN, WILLIAM (11g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 108 | 100.000% ]

MCADOO, LUKE (11g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[106 ] 94.737% ]

KRAUSS, GABRIELLE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 102 | 100.000% ]

SHELTON, BRYCE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[102 | 100.000% ]

ANGUIANO, CAROL (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 14 | 60.000% ]

PAYNE, SIENNA (12g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 14| 60.000% ]

DERRIGHTON, BELLA (12g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[10|66.667% ]

SALAZAR, DANTE (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[8137.500% ]

SORENSEN, BRANNOCK (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[8131.250% ]

DRAKE, TAUREAN (12g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[ 6] 40.000% ]

CRABTREE, RILEY (12g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[0]25.000% ]

GLISSON, ANNA (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[-210.000% ]

BRANDON, ASHLEY (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[-410.000% ]

GAMMONS, BRIGHAM (12g/3A)
PONDER HS
[-14]13.333%]

ARTERBERRY, RIGGS (12¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[-1410.000% ]

HS SCI

BRENNER, JONAH (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[52|54.545% ]

SEO, SUMIN (11g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[2236.000% ]

DURRETT, NOLAN (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[18]57.143% ]

MCADOO, LUKE (11g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 16| 37.500% ]

JONES, KALE (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[16 | 35.000% ]

GARCIA, ANTONIO (11g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[14]35.294% ]

BROWN, CHRISTOPHER (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[8133.333%]



3A
10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Rank

STRAND, DYLAN (11g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 69 10.000% ]

BAILEY, VICTOR (11g/3A)
NEW WAVERLY HS
[5510.000% ]

JONES, KALE (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[410.000% ]

DURRETT, NOLAN (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[300.000% ]

CANTU, MARIN (11g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[2310.000% ]

COOKE, ISAAC (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[810.000% ]

HS NS

WOODALL, GARRETT (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[2170.000% ]

MANNEM, VEDANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 201 | 0.000% ]

TELLEZ, SHAWN (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 185 0.000% ]

OCHOA, NICHOLAS (10g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 1541 0.000% ]

MATHIS, SLADE (10g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 821 0.000% ]

DO, TAM (10g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 731 0.000% ]

CUMMINS, WALTON (10g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 711 0.000% ]

BARRETT, ELIJAH (10g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 68 10.000% ]

SHELTON, BRYCE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 89.0450.000% ]

SEO, SUMIN (11g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 81.04 | 0.000% ]

PEREIRA, TEMPERANCE (11g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 70.015 0.000% ]

COOKE, ISAAC (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 65.02 | 0.000% ]

STRAND, DYLAN (11g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[40.020.000% ]

HS CAL

WOODALL, GARRETT (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 280.15 | 0.000% ]

OCHOA, NICHOLAS (10g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[266.12 | 0.000% ]

ANGUIANO, MADISON (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 238.105 0.000% ]

GRIFFITH, LANDRY (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[224.090.000% ]

MANNEM, VEDANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[222.097 0.000% ]

CUMMINS, WALTON (10g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[197.090.000% ]

BOONE, HOLLIE (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 189.065 | 0.000% ]

TELLEZ, SHAWN (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 163.06 | 0.000% ]

STRAND, DYLAN (11g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[92]88.889% ]

SEO, SUMIN (11g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[82193.333%]

COOKE, ISAAC (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[60|78.571% ]

JONES, KALE (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 54 100.000% ]

DURRETT, NOLAN (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[5081.818% ]

GARCIA, ANTONIO (11g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 48| 75.000% ]

PEREIRA, TEMPERANCE (11g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 36| 100.000% ]

PETTIJOHN, KACI (11g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[16 | 75.000% ]

HS MATH

WOODALL, GARRETT (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[218 | 94.872% ]

OCHOA, NICHOLAS (10g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[212]94.737% ]

MANNEM, VEDANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[210 | 100.000% ]

CUMMINS, WALTON (10g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[20897.222% ]

LEHENBAUER, DEVANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 142 | 96.000% |

VEDANT, PHATAK (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 100 | 94.444% ]

TELLEZ, SHAWN (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[9889.474% ]

ANGUIANO, MADISON (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[82193.333%]

DO, TAM (10g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[82193.333%]

COOKE, ISAAC (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[2133.333%]

HOOPER, FAITH (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[0]25.000% ]

PETTIJOHN, KACI (11g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[-2]22.222%]

CALDERON, LYDIA (11g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[-6|14.286% ]

SHELTON, BRYCE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[-6|14.286% ]

HS SCI

LEHENBAUER, DEVANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[130]62.791% ]

VEDANT, PHATAK (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[78]58.621%]

MANNEM, VEDANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[62|51.724% ]

FERNANDO, STEAWIN (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[4446.154% ]

WOODALL, GARRETT (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 42| 60.000% ]

CUMMINS, WALTON (10g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[38152.941%]

DO, TAM (10g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[34153.333%]

TRYON, ANNA (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[32150.000% ]
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BERGARA, LEOM (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[5510.000% ]

BAILEY, ANTHONY (10g/3A)
NEW WAVERLY HS
[5410.000% ]

VEDANT, PHATAK (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[4710.000% ]

LEHENBAUER, DEVANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[3710.000% ]

HS NS

PARKER, KRISTIAN (9g/3A)
NEW WAVERLY HS
[ 156 | 0.000% ]

HAYES, HAYDEN (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 146 | 0.000% ]

TROJACEK, HAYLEE (9g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS

HILL, BREANNA (9g/3A)
SABINE HS

KRAUSE, JEREMY (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 101 |0.000% ]

CARDENAS, DANIEL (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 90| 0.000% ]

BELTRAN, BRANDON (92/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 871 0.000% ]

SPAIN, DYLAN (9¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[7210.000% ]

AGARWAL, SAESHA (9g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 6510.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, GALILEA (9¢/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[630.000% ]

SMITH, OWEN (10g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 156.07 | 0.000% ]

FERNANDO, STEAWIN (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 133.03 ] 0.000% ]

NICHOLSON, MAKENZIE (10g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 128.030.000% ]

VEDANT, PHATAK (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[127.030.000% ]

NILES, KAYLEE (10g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[126.050.000% ]

BERGARA, LEOM (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[102.03 | 0.000% ]

LEHENBAUER, DEVANSH (10g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 95.0550.000% ]

DO, TAM (10g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 77.045 0.000% ]

HS CAL

SUAREZ, JULIET (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[238.1)0.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, GALILEA (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 210.085 | 0.000% ]

ROBERTS, SARAH (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 203.085 | 0.000% ]

PHILLIPS, MATTIE (92/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[ 182.055 | 0.000% ]

CANCHOLA, ABBIE (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 175.06 | 0.000% ]

KNABENSHUE, EMERSON (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 164.05 | 0.000% ]

KRAUSE, JEREMY (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[157.070.000% ]

HAYES, HAYDEN (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 156.055 | 0.000% ]

HOOPER, ELIJAH (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 135.04]0.000% ]

BERGARA, LEOM (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 74| 86.667% ]

BARRETT, ELIJAH (10g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[6284.615% ]

NILES, KAYLEE (10g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[4272.727% ]

HS MATH

SUAREZ, JULIET (9¢/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 120 | 100.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, GALILEA (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 112 ] 95.000% ]

KRAUSE, JEREMY (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 104 | 90.000% ]

AGARWAL, SAESHA (9g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 94| 94.118% ]

HAYES, HAYDEN (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[92 | 88.889% ]

MORENO, JONATHAN (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[70]92.308% ]

HOOPER, ELIJAH (9¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[6491.667% ]

HAIRSTON, BAILEY (9g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 58 1 90.909% ]

MCDANIEL, EMMRIE (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 54| 100.000% ]

OCHOA, NICHOLAS (10g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[2671.429% ]

TELLEZ, SHAWN (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 14| 60.000% |

WILLIAMS, AVERY (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 10| 36.364% ]

BAILEY, ANTHONY (10g/3A)
NEW WAVERLY HS
[ 8150.000% ]

BREHM, CARSON (10g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[8137.500% ]

NICHOLSON, MAKENZIE (10g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[8137.500% ]

BERGARA, LEOM (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[4133.333% ]

HS SCI

KRAUSE, JEREMY (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[ 58| 94.488% ]

BELTRAN, BRANDON (9g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 24| 50.000% ]

MORENO, JONATHAN (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[18 | 45.455% ]

RATHINAKUMAR, GEETHIKHA
(9g/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[16 | 30.000% ]

AGARWAL, SAESHA (92/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[12]31.818%]

HOOPER, ELIJAH (9¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[10|42.857% ]

HERNANDEZ, GALILEA (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[ 6] 40.000% ]

HAYES, HAYDEN (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[4150.000% ]

MCDANIEL, EMMRIE (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[4]50.000% ]
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HOOPER, ELIJAH (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[590.000% ]

PORTILLO, MATIAS (9g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[56 ] 0.000% ]

PARISH, EMMA (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[5510.000% ]

MUNOZ, JASIEL (9g/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[500.000% ]

MCDANIEL, EMMRIE (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[4310.000% ]

PHILLIPS, MATTIE (9g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[42]0.000% ]

TROJACEK, KAYLEE (92/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[40 1 0.000% ]

NGUYEN, ANTHONY (9¢/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[3710.000% ]

SANTILLAN, GABRIELLA (9¢/3A)
MISSION COLLEGIATE HS
[360.000% ]

HAIRSTON, BAILEY (9g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[3410.000% ]

WATSON, HUNTER (92/3A)
PONDER HS
[2310.000% ]

SWEEDEN, COOPER (9¢/3A)
PONDER HS
[2210.000% ]

WATSON, HUNTER (92/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 135.03 ] 0.000% ]

MCDANIEL, EMMRIE (92/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 128.03 | 0.000% ]

RATHINAKUMAR, GEETHIKHA
(9¢/3A)

BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 120.035 | 0.000% ]

HUGHES, JACOB (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[114.03]0.000% ]

PARISH, EMMA (9¢/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[112.03 | 0.000% ]

AGARWAL, SAESHA (9g/3A)
BASIS SAN ANTONIO (SHAVANO)
HS

[ 103.040.000% ]

NILES, JAKE (9g/3A)
WHITESBORO HS
[97.045 | 0.000% ]

BELTRAN, BRANDON (92/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 86.0320.000% ]

SPAIN, DYLAN (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 48.03 | 0.000% ]

SWEEDEN, COOPER (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[2410.000% ]

PHILLIPS, MATTIE (9g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[42]100.000% ]

SPAIN, DYLAN (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[42(100.000% ]

BELTRAN, BRANDON (9g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[4087.500% ]

TROJACEK, KAYLEE (9¢/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[40 | 66.667% ]

PORTILLO, MATIAS (9g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 22 80.000% ]

WATSON, HUNTER (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
/22 80.000% ]

SWEEDEN, COOPER (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 20 50.000% ]

NGUYEN, ANTHONY (9g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[ 14| 60.000% ]

SPAIN, DYLAN (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[2127.273%]

HAUFLER, MIKAELA (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[0]25.000% ]

WATSON, HUNTER (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[0]25.000% ]

TROJACEK, KAYLEE (9g/3A)
CITY VIEW HS
[-2]23.077%]

PHILLIPS, MATTIE (9g/3A)
DAINGERFIELD HS
[-410.000% ]

SWEEDEN, COOPER (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[-12]10.000% ]





